
UNIFORM ORDER FORM 

School Trends 

Name:                      

Class: 

Date: 

 

Item Colour 22” 
 
2-3 

24” 
 
3-4 

26” 
 
5-6 

28” 
 
7-8 

30” 
 
9-10 

32” 
 

11-12 

Price 
Each 

Total 

Sweatshirt Red       10.80  
          
Sweatcardi Red       12.55  
          
Polo Shirt Navy       8.55  
          
Book Bag  
(Oak, Willow & Rowan 
classes only) 

       5.85  

          
Total Amount          

 

Please state the quantity of each item required in the appropriate 

box and return to the school office. Payment must be made on 

ParentPay -please ensure you pay the exact amount. Please note 

book bags are paid for separately on ParentPay, not into the 

uniform pot. Uniform orders will not be processed until we have 

received this form and the correct payment. 

Thank you. 


