## **UNIFORM ORDER FORM**

## **School Trends**

Class:

Date:

Item	Colour	22"	24"	26"	28"	30"	32"	Price Each	Total
		2-3	3-4	5-6	7-8	9-10	11-12	Each	
Sweatshirt	Red							10.80	
Sweatcardi	Red							12.55	
Polo Shirt	Navy							8.55	
Book Bag (Oak, Willow & Rowan classes only)								5.85	
Total Amount									

Please state the quantity of each item required in the appropriate box and return to the school office. Payment must be made on ParentPay -please ensure you pay the exact amount. Please note book bags are paid for separately on ParentPay, not into the uniform pot. Uniform orders will not be processed until we have received this form and the correct payment.

Thank you.